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Bethesda (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Westbard Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 15 4:45pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Antique Linens

Kitchen Table + Chairs

Various Silver Items

Silver Plate And Stainless Cutlery

Serving Items Some Silver & Silver Plate
Dining Room Side Board

Oriental And Clay Figures, Misc Collectibles
Lladro And Misc Figurines

2 Shelves Of Crystal And Misc Knick-nacks
Several Wooden Occasional Tables
Jewelery Silver And Costume

Dining Room Table

Dining Chairs

Pair Of Tufted And Caned Side Chairs

Wine And Mag Racks, Plus Wicker Baskets
Decorative Crystal And Glass Vases

Vintage Religious Items

Lot Of Vintage Clocks

Lot Of Nautica, Militaria, And Political Items
Lot Of 4 Table Lamps

Lot Of 6 Table Lamps And Picture Frame Spot
Lights

Couch

Arm Chair

Lot Of Marble Occasional Tables
Lot Of 2 Tables

Lot Of 7 Rugs, Some Oriental in Design
Lot Of Curtains

Lot Of Linens, Blankets And Pillows
Cream French Provincial Desk
Suitcases And Related Items

Baby Items

Folding Chair And Bathroom Items

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 22 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Two Chairs

Dresser

Vintage Dresser With Mirror
Sewing Machine

Glabal Art

Twin Headboard And Footboard
Desk

Herman Miller Office Chair and Electronics
Floor lamps

Two Lighting Fixtures

Office Supplies

Ladder And Fan

Tools And hardware

Pottery Bowl And Glass Pieces
China

China And Glassware

China Cabinet

Chair And Ottoman

Books

Bookcase

Two Bookcases

Books

Books

Bookcase

Pictures And Frames

Portrait on Board, Mirrors
Cameras And equipment

Sofa

Tables And Chair

Vintage Schwinn Bike
Records And CDs

Stereo Stand And Cassette Player
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 11AM - 2PM
Timeslot A - 11AM-12:30PMTimeslot B - 12:30PM-2PM
Pickup Location: BethesdlaMD Map

Due to the parking in this community, we will have an offsite check in at the:

Little Falls Library5501 Massachusetts AvenueBethesda, MD 20816Directions to the site and instructions
for parking will be given at pickuplocation.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
http://goo.gl/maps/zAEKW

