Bethesda (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Westbard Ave

Auction Opens: Thu, Jan 15 4:45pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 22 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Antique Linens	0033	Two Chairs
0002	Kitchen Table + Chairs	0034	Dresser
0003	Various Silver Items	0035	Vintage Dresser With Mirror
0004	Silver Plate And Stainless Cutlery	0036	Sewing Machine
0005	Serving Items Some Silver & Silver Plate	0037	Global Art
0006	Dining Room Side Board	0038	Twin Headboard And Footboard
0007	Oriental And Clay Figures, Misc Collectibles	0039	Desk
0008	Lladro And Misc Figurines	0040	Herman Miller Office Chair and Electronics
0009	2 Shelves Of Crystal And Misc Knick-nacks	0041	Floor lamps
0010	Several Wooden Occasional Tables	0042	Two Lighting Fixtures
0011	Jewelery Silver And Costume	0043	Office Supplies
0012	Dining Room Table	0044	Ladder And Fan
0013	Dining Chairs	0045	Tools And hardware
0014	Pair Of Tufted And Caned Side Chairs	0046	Pottery Bowl And Glass Pieces
0015	Wine And Mag Racks, Plus Wicker Baskets	0047	China
0016	Decorative Crystal And Glass Vases	0048	China And Glassware
0017	Vintage Religious Items	0049	China Cabinet
0018	Lot Of Vintage Clocks	0050	Chair And Ottoman
0019	Lot Of Nautica, Militaria, And Political Items	0051	Books
0020	Lot Of 4 Table Lamps	0052	Bookcase
0021	Lot Of 6 Table Lamps And Picture Frame Spot	0053	Two Bookcases
0000	Lights	0054	Books
	Couch	0055	Books
	Arm Chair	0056	Bookcase
	Lot Of Marble Occasional Tables	0057	Pictures And Frames
	Lot Of 2 Tables	0058	Portrait on Board, Mirrors
	Lot Of 7 Rugs, Some Oriental in Design		Cameras And equipment
	Lot Of Curtains	0060	Sofa
	Lot Of Linens, Blankets And Pillows		Tables And Chair
	Cream French Provincial Desk		Vintage Schwinn Bike
	Suitcases And Related Items		Records And CDs
0031	Baby Items	0064	Stereo Stand And Cassette Player

0032 Folding Chair And Bathroom Items

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 11AM - 2PM

Timeslot A - 11AM-12:30PMTimeslot B - 12:30PM-2PM

Pickup Location: Bethesda MD Map

Due to the parking in this community, we will have an offsite check in at the: Little Falls Library5501 Massachusetts AvenueBethesda, MD 20816Directions to the site and instructions for parking will be given at pickuplocation.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com